To the extent required by this amendment:  adjust totals; and renumber as 
necessary. PERKINS 

2/18/2020 S COW:Passed
2/19/2020 S 2nd Reading:Passed

SF0002S3001/FAILED
Page 12-line 7 Delete "." and insert ";".

Page 12-after line 7 Insert:

"(iv)  Two hundred seventy-five thousand dollars ($275,000.00) for 
a voting system that allows members to vote from their desks and displays bill 
information and roll call votes on video monitors in the house and senate 
chambers within the state capitol building.".  JAMES 

ROLL CALL
Ayes:  Senator(s) Biteman, Bouchard, Driskill, James

[...]

calendar quarter.".

Page 13-line 7 Delete "14." and insert "15.". 
HARSHMAN, CHAIRMAN 

SF0002HW001/ADOPTED (TO ENGROSSED COPY)
Page 13-after line 5 Insert and renumber as necessary:

"Section 14. [Transportation Commission Liaisons].  There is appropriated 
thirty-eight thousand dollars ($38,000.00) from the general fund to the 
legislative service office for payment of salary, mileage and per diem for two 
(2) legislative liaisons to attend meetings of the transportation commission. 
The president of the senate and the speaker of the house shall each appoint one 
(1) member to act as a legislative liaison to the transportation commission.". 
NICHOLAS 

3/4/2020 H COW:Passed

SF0002H2001/ADOPTED (TO ENGROSSED COPY)
Page 12-lines 4 through 7 Delete entirely and insert:

"(iii) Five hundred twenty-five thousand dollars ($525,000.00) for 
video conferencing and video streaming in the ten (10) public meeting rooms in 
the capitol and capitol extension.". LINDHOLM, FLITNER 

SF0002H2002/FAILED (TO ENGROSSED COPY)
Delete the Nicholas committee of the whole amendment (SF0002HW001/AE) entirely.

[...]

commission, the veterans commission, the bean commission, the peace officer 
standards and training commission, the school facilities commission, the 
unemployment insurance commission, the medical commission, the game and fish 
commission and the aeronautics commission. There is appropriated three hundred 
eighty thousand dollars ($380,000.00) from the general fund to the legislative 
service office for payment of salary, mileage and per diem for the twenty (20) 
legislative liaisons appointed under this section.". MILLER, CLEM 

3/5/2020 H 2nd Reading:Passed

SF0002H3001/FAILED (TO ENGROSSED COPY)
Page 12-line 7 Delete "." and insert ";".

Page 12-after line 7 Insert:

"(iv)  Two hundred seventy-five thousand dollars ($275,000.00) for 
a voting system that allows members to vote from their desks and displays bill 
information and roll call votes on video monitors in the house and senate 
chambers within the state capitol building.". LAURSEN, LINDHOLM

SF0002H3002/FAILED (TO ENGROSSED COPY)

[...]

Page 13-after line 5 Insert and renumber as necessary:

"Section 14. [WYOMING ENERGY SITE EDUCATION].

(a) The members of the Wyoming legislature shall host an educational tour 
of Wyoming energy production sites for legislators from other states. There is 
appropriated twelve  thousand five hundred dollars ($12,500.00) from the general 
fund to the legislative service office for the purpose of this section. This 
appropriation shall not be transferred or expended for any other purpose. Any 
unexpended, unobligated funds remaining from this appropriation shall revert as